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Article Number

EAN

eclass 7.1

UN/SPSC

Scope of application

Protection class DIN 66399
(SO/IEC 21964)

Cutting width
Particle length
Cutting type

Security level DIN 66399
(SO/IEC 21964)

Cutting capacity in sheets
80g/m?

Cutting capacity in sheets
70g/m?

Shredder material

17821130
4026631044554
24320706
44101603
Office

high, very high

0.07 in

0.59 in

Particle cut
P-5,F-2, E-4, T-5

9-11
11-13

Paper, Credit card, Staples and
paper clips
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Intake width
Container volume / collecting

Container / collection volume
in sheets

Cutting speed

Throughput capacity per hour
Noise level (idle operation)
Power consumption

Voltage

Frequency

Width x Height x Depth
Weight

Colour

9.45in
8.98 gal
432

12.8 ft/min

4189 1b

56 dB(A)

500 W

120V

60 Hz
15.55x23.82x12.48in
2251b

white
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