

HSM SECURIO B24 - 1/16" x 9/16" with oiler



Article Number	17821130
EAN	4026631044554
eclass 7.1	24320706
UN/SPSC	44101603
Scope of application	Office
Protection class DIN 66399 (ISO/IEC 21964)	high, very high
Cutting width	0.07 in
Particle length	0.59 in
Cutting type	Particle cut
Security level DIN 66399 (ISO/IEC 21964)	P-5, F-2, E-4, T-5
Cutting capacity in sheets 80g/m ²	9-11
Cutting capacity in sheets 70g/m ²	11-13
Shredder material	Paper, Credit card, Staples and paper clips

Intake width	9.45 in
Container volume / collecting	8.98 gal
Container / collection volume in sheets	432
Cutting speed	12.8 ft/min
Throughput capacity per hour	41.89 lb
Noise level (idle operation)	56 dB(A)
Power consumption	500 W
Voltage	120 V
Frequency	60 Hz
Width x Height x Depth	15.55 x 23.82 x 12.48 in
Weight	22,5 lb
Colour	white